Unity Racing Investments Proofing for April 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:10 Windsor |Man Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.6
Harlech
Single 30th 18:40 Windsor |Martinengo 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.6
Single 30th 15:05 Salisbury|Sunday Best 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.6
Single 30th 14:40 Gorham's Cave 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 20:30 Final Attack 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:20 Beverley |Dream Free 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.6
Single 26th 14:45 Warwick |La Fille 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.6
Francaise
Single 25th 18:45 Taunton |lce Tres 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 9.6
Single 25th 17:55 Lingfield |Mad 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.4
(A.W) Endeavour
Single 25th 17:00 Epsom |Optimum Time 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.6
Single 25th 15:55 Epsom |Another Touch 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.6
Single 25th 14:45 Epsom |Dee Ex Bee 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.6
Single 25th 13:50 Catterick |Kibaar 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.6
Single 24th 18:30 Brighton |Let's Be Happy 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.6
Single 21st 14:20 Ayr Braqueur D'Or 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.6
E/W Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.6
13:45 Ayr Foxtail Hill 21.00
14:20 Ayr Braqueur D'Or 21.00
Single 21st 13:45 Ayr Foxtail Hill 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.6
Single 20th 17:45 Bath Rock On 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.6
Baileys
Single 20th 16:40 Bath Diamond 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 9.6
Dougal
Single 20th 16:25 Fontwell |Silver Ticket 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.6
Single 19th 18:10 Theglasgowwa 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.6
Newcastle rrior
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:40 Urban Spirit 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.6
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:35 Zarocco 15.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 4.6
Cheltenham
Single 18th 20:15 Kempton [Florencio 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.6
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:45 Kempton JAirmax 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.6
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:15 Kempton |Mainsail 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.6
(A.W) Atlantic
Single 18th 18:45 Kempton |Austin Friars 34.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 8.6
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:00 Dell' Arca 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.6
Cheltenham
Single 18th 16:10 Chynna 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.6
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:15 Qualando 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.6
Cheltenham
Single 17th 17:20 Pastime 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 12.6
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:55 Exeter |Holeinthewall 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 13.6
Bar
Single 17th 16:45 Arbalet 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.6
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Newmarket
Single 17th 16:10 Frank Bridge 21.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 14.6
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Onderun 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 15.6
Single 17th 14:00 Exeter |Bean Liath 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.4
Single 16th 15:50 Windsor |Lady Valdean 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.6
Single 16th 15:40 Kelso Lowanbehold 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 1.6
Single 16th 15:20 Windsor |Ishallak 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.4
Single 16th 15:10 Kelso Beau Sancy 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.4
Single 15th 14:25 Muftakker 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 19:30 Polished 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.4
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 17:15 Aintree |Pendra 101.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.4
Single 14th 13:45 Aintree  |No Hassle Hoff 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5.4
Single 13th 19:15 Kempton |Towelrads Boy 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.4
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:15 Aintree  |Thosedaysareg 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.4
one
Each Way 12th 16:05 Aintree  |Warden Hill 81.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -2.4
Each Way 12th 14:10 Taunton |Eggesford 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.4
Single 12th 13:55 Ipcress File 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.4
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 19:45 Kempton |King's Coinage 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0.6
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:40 Lingdfield |Sir Jamie 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 1.6
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:45 Fly True 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 15:10 Hereford |Vieux Lille 8.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.4
Single 9th 20:45 Mount Cheiron 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:50 Kempton |Bertie Barnes 13.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 -6.4
Single 9th 17:25 Nifty At Fifty 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
\Wincanton
Single 9th 16:45 Kempton |JAmron Kali 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15
Single 9th 16:10 Kempton |Bestwork 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14
Single 9th 15:35 Kempton |Stockburn 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13
Single 8th 15:55 Carlisle |Swing Hard 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Single 8th 13:50 Carlisle |Frightened 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11
Rabbit
Single 7th 17:00 Kempton |See Of Rome 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -10
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Frankly 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Speaking
Single 6th 20:45 Sea Tea Dea 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:15 Agent Gibbs 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:45 Kempton |Shankara 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:15 Kempton |Flirtare 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:45 Kempton |Cap'N 81.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:25 Kheleyf's Girl 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:15 Lingfield |Controversial 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
(A.W) Lady
Single 2nd 13:30 Bahamian 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1
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\Wolverhampto [Heights
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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